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192 Aldrich,William & Karol 801-545-0675 1657 East Spyglass Hill Drive billa86@q.com

Aldrich, Karol 801-556-7526 karolrdh@gmail.com

167 Allred, Richard & Barbara 801-571-6331 1662 East Rolling Green Drive

Allred, Richard 385-528-7662 rlallred47@gmail.com

Allred, Barbara 801-385-7729 bwallred50@gmail.com

164 Anderson, Doug & Marsha 801-571-3363 14137 South Spyglass Hill Drive douganderson_01@q.com

Anderson, Marsha marshaanderson_01@q.com

171 Anderson, Grant & Barbara 385-321-7338 1636 East Rolling Green Drive ganderson252@yahoo.com

151 Archuleta, Pamela 801-576-8421 1658 East Spyglass Hill Drive parchuleta370@gmail.com

109 Axsom, Nick and April 415-760-2410 13982 South Somerset Hills Court naxom@gmail.com

Axsom, April 707-567-6380 nanaaxsom@gmail.com

101 Baade, Mac & Carole 801-495-0366 14093 South Pumpkin Ridge Cove cbaade@aol.com

Baade, Mac 801-550-0040

Baade, Carole 801-230-1544

182 Backman, Jim & Lynn 385-529-3999 1573 East Spyglass Hill Drive backmanj@law.byu.edu

Backman, Lynn 385-529-4810 lynnbackman@mac.com

127 Beesley, Bill & Kim 801-414-6304 1617 East Rolling Green Drive billbeesley3@gmail.com

Beesley, Kim 801-836-0994 kumsookha@hotmail.com

136 Blake, Karl & Margaret 435-214-6045 14226 South Rolling Green Drive karlbblake@gmail.com

126 Brian, Sherry 801-860-5070 1627 East Rolling Green Drive sherryhbrian@gmail.com

106 Brill, Russel & Jeanna 702-539-2897 14053 South Pumpkin Ridge Cove brillrussel8@gmail.com

 Brill,  Jeanna 702-250-0317 jeanpbrill@yahoo.com

150 Buchanan, Beverly 801-949-1274 1652 East Spyglass Hill Drive beverly-buchanan@comcast.net

123 Callister, Ned & Susan 801-702-7598 1663 East Rolling Green Drive callistergroup5@msn.com

Callister, Susan 801-541-7388

137 Capito, Robert & Janet 801-230-2837 14234 South Rolling Green Drive capitogtx@gmail.com     

Capito, Janet 801-230-2846 janetcapito@gmail.com

133 Carter, Richard & Elaine 801-572-4114 14204 South Rolling Green Drive eblaine1@msn.com

176 Cerny, Johni 801-553-1311 1592 East Rolling Green Drive johnicerny@gmail.com

155 Cheek, Lola 801-816-1645 1684 East Spyglass Hill Drive dubcheek@msn.com

176 Christensen, Deborah 801-553-1311 1592 East Rolling Green Drive deborah@drdeborahchristensen.com

172 Clements, Steve & Sue 801-571-0678 1628 East Rolling Green Drive steve.clements68@yahoo.com

142 Colby, Steve & Barbara 801-671-2677 1582 East Spyglass Hill Drive stevecolby@ymail.com

159 Contway, Bruce & Kathy 406-490-3766 14169 South Spyglass Hill Drive brucecontway@aol.com
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129 Dailey, Ken & Jan Barlow 801-455-3001 1593 East Rolling Green Drive kendailey@hotmail.com

   Dailey, Jan Barlow 801-864-9087 janlbarlow@live.com

161 Dances, Ali 801-915-2752 14153 South Spyglass Hill Drive 1alidances@gmail.com

150 Darrington, Lori 801-680-6757 1652 East Spyglass Hill Drive ldarrington04@gmail.com

181 Day, LaRayne 801-891-0971 1563 East Spyglass Hill Drive day.larayne@comcast.net

186 Droz, Cheryl 801-619-2111 1601 East Spyglass Hill Drive

160 Dughi, Timothy 775-691-9754 14163 South Spyglass Hill Drive timdughi@charter.net

104 Einelund, Marlow & Berit 385-218-1160 14069 South Pumpkin Ridge Cove   einelund@yahoo.com

Einelund, Berit 385-695-7895 beinelund@yahoo.com

135 Elder, Dick & June 801-676-9403 14218 South Rolling Green Drive richelder@msn.com

Elder, June juneelder@msn.com

175 England, Kem & Pat 801-523-3819 1598 East Rolling Green Drive kem_england@comcast.net

England, Pat pat_england@comcast.net

107 Esterreicher, Joe & Carol 801-561-5669 14043 South Somerset Hills Court caesterreicher@earthlink.net

122 Farnsworth, Briant & Glenna 801-616-6653 1671 East Rolling Green Drive briant.farnsworth@uvu.edu

Farnsworth, Glenna 801-816-1002 grfarnsworth@yahoo.com

143 Finlayson, Willis (Will) & Lorie 801-597-8887 1588 East Spyglass Hill Drive wlfinlayson@yahoo.com

Finlayson, Will 801-597-6398

102 Foote, Troy & Jamie 801-815-8000 14083 South Pumpkin Ridge Cove troyfoote@troyfoote.com

Foote, Jamie 801-859-1515 jfoote776@gmail.com

118 Fredrickson, Hartley and Dixie 801-278-0956 14074 South Somerset Hills Court hfredri@attglobal.net

138 Gardner, Gary & Deborah 801-523-9600 14238 South Rolling Green Drive debbiegardner@yahoo.com

178 Goodloe, Richard & Sheila 801-572-9395 1576 East Rolling Green Drive rbgoodloe@q.com

Goodloe, Sheila 406-581-5201 sygoodloe@q.com

116 Gottfredson, Gary & Carolyn 801-572-2657 14058 South Somerset Hills Court

Gottfredson, Gary 801-971-3465 geg.gott@gmail.com

Gottfredson, Carolyn 801-554-2852 uterider@comcast.net

170 Greer, Spencer and Elizabeth 801-943-3444 1644 East Rolling Green Drive  spencegreer@comcast.net

125 Gunderson, Dave & Linda 801-879-1903 1649 East Rolling Green Drive dave@ksopcountry.com

 Gunderson,  Linda 435-851-9741 angellady5678@gmail.com

163 Hall, Hugh & Michele 408-314-5996 14139 S. Spyglass Hill Dr. hmrjs@comcast.net

191 Harper, Les 801-572-5778 1649 East Spyglass Hill Drive leslieharper@comcast.net

200 Herd, Paul & Nereece 801-432-8560 14138 South Spyglass Hill Drive pnherd@gmail.com

Herd, Nereece 801-633-3086 nereeceh@gmail.com
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113 Hightower, Lloyd & Julie 385-787-1928 14028 South Somerset Hills Court high1@olypen.com

193 Holt, Doug and Nadine 801-432-7595 1667 East Spyglass Hill Drive pdholt2002@yahoo.com

146 Horrocks, JoLene 801-656-9116 1612 East Spyglass Hill Drive       Gjohorrocks@msn.com

165 Huber, Gerald 801-495-9138 14133 South Spyglass Hill Drive huberg@comcast.net

Huber, Gerald 801-699-4116

196 Huch, Stefenee 801-571-1171 14182 South Spyglass Hill Drive stefeneeh@gmail.com

169 Hudgens, Bruce & Glenda 801-572-6779 1648 East Rolling Green Drive bruce.hudgens@comcast.net

Hudgens, Glenda glenda.hudgens@comcast.net

149 Hyer, Todd & Norma 801-553-0931 1642 East Spyglass Hill Drive hyfive@mindspring.com

Hyer, Norma tnhyer@msn.com

145 Jeppson, Bil and Leah Jane 801-450-9492 1604 East Spyglass Hill Drive bjeppson@xmission.com

145 Jeppsen, Leah Jane 801-450-3942 snappygrandma36@gmail.com

197 Jex, Yvonne 801-571-5008 14172 South Spyglass Hill Drive yrjex@hotmail.com

115 Keefe, Chris & DeAnn 801-244-1988 14048 South Somerset Hills Court cdspuds@msn.com

Keefe, DeAnn 801-815-3605 cmerun4fun@msn.com

147 Koplin, Kerris & Julie 801-553-8161 1618 East Spyglass Hill Drive kdkoplin@yahoo.com

Koplin, Julie jfkoplin@yahoo.com

105 Labrum, Kent & Carol 385-414-2568 14061 South Pumpkin Ridge Cove oklabrum@yahoo.com

Labrum, Carol 385-321-0027 cjlabrum@yahoo.com

152 Lawson, Jeff and Marie 801-572-2264 1666 East Spyglass Hill Drive J_G_L1951@q.com

158 Lloyd, Carol 801-553-8961 14177 South Spyglass Hill Drive whitakerlloyd@comcast.net

128 Luettinger, Terry & Kathleen "Kit" 801-495-9536 1607 East Rolling Green Drive tluettinger@verizon.net

Luettinger, Kathleen "Kit" ktluettinger@verizon.net

139 Mars, Caroline 801-282-8574 1562  East Spyglass Hill Drive caroline.rm@outlook.com

148 Mason, Richard & Sheila  801-432-7909 1632 East Spyglass Hill Drive richsheilamason@comcast.net

124 McCormick, Sandy 801-501-0123 1657 East Rolling Green Drive slmcc60@gmail.com

195 Meru, Mike & Melissa/Umbreit, Matt 801-557-2616 14188 South Spyglass Hill Drive mikemeru@gmail.com

108 Miller, Richard & Sheryl 801-619-1214 13976 South Somerset Hills Court richardhmiller@comcast.net

Miller, Sheryl sherylgmiller@comcast.net

110 Moore, Lester 801-571-3828 13992 South Somerset Hills Court lmoore@hgequity.com

189 Moore, Paul 801-571-7597 1633 East Spyglass Hill Drive mmckellmoore@msn.com

111 Morawa, John & Jane 1-630-204-7776 14006 South Somerset Hills Court amumford42@gmail.com

112 Muir, Phillip & Kathlynn 801-573-9900 14016 South Somerset Hills Court pmuir@muirenterprises.com

Muir, Kathy 801-870-6919 kathy.muir@mac.com
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174 Negrete, Simon & Rose 801-671-9708 1604 East Rolling Green Drive snegreted@comcast.net

Negrete, Rose 801-599-3937 rosenslc@yahoo.com

188 Norton, Robert & Connie Smith 801-878-1714 1617 East Spyglass Hill Drive

Norton, Robert 801-588-0111 robnorton@att.net

Smith, Connie 801-652-0892 tcsmith04@msn.com

157 Nygarrd, Scott & Priscilla 919-234-6050 14183 South Spyglass Hill Drive scott.nygaard@gmail.com

Nygarrd, Priscilla pnygaard@gmail.com

141 Oldroyd, Jerold and Laura 801-943-7860 1574 Spyglass Hill Drive oldroyd@mac.com

  Oldroyd,  Jerold 801-560-3387

168 Ortenburger, Rick & Elfi 801-523-5837 1656 East Rolling Green Drive rick.ortenburger@gmail.com

Ortenburger, Elfi pendel@aol.com

166 Palmer, Doug & Joan 801-571-6239 1668 East Rolling Green Drive douglasdpalmer@hotmail.com

194 Patel, Tulsadias & Vivian 1677 East Spyglass Hill Drive

     Mary Carlos (property manager) 801-520-8691

121 Powell, Mark & Debbie 801-631-4854 14104 South Somerset Hills Court mpowell@utahjazz.com

Powell, Debbie 801-631-2565 debpow853@yahoo.com

179 Price, Kerry & Bonnie 801-561-0167 1568 East Rolling Green Drive kerrydprice@hotmail.com

Price, Bonnie bonniebprice@hotmail.com

180 Procter, John 801-898-4456 1562 East Rolling Green Drive jprocter12855@gmail.com

119 Purser, Jack & Janice 801-619-4068 14082 South Somerset Hills Court jbandjp@comcast.net

131 Rasmussen, Jill 801-750-6810 1573 East Rolling Green Drive jill@jillrasmussen.com

132 Robbins, Ron & Susan 801-523-1263 1553 East Rolling Green Drive rocknrobbins@comcast.net

Robbins, Susan 480-203-5311 suzyr9521@AOL.com

177 Robinson, Roger & Earleen 801-633-5882C 1584 East Rolling Green Drive elfnuts21@gmail.com

Robinson, Earleen 801-712-1300C earleenrobinson@hotmail.com

199 Rossiter, Julia 801-571-0811 14146 South Spyglass Hill Drive drapercowboy@gmail.com

154 Runyon, Joyce 801-254-0578 1678 East Spyglass Hill Drive joycerunyon@comcast.net

114 Sauls, Chuck & Francine 801-572-1729 14038 South Somerset Hills Court c2sauls@gmail.com

Sauls, Francine f2sauls@msn.com

185 Schobert, Rita Luke 801-553-1203 1593 East Spyglass Hill Drive redfishlake13@yahoo.com

134 Shepherd, Bonnie 801-553-8815 14212 South Rolling Green Drive bonnieashepherd@yahoo.com

144 Sironen, Greg & Carolyn 864-385-8236 1596 East Spyglass Hill Drive gsironen@yahoo.com

   Sironen, Carolyn 727-894-5129 carolynmariesironen@gmail.com

140 Skirucha, Susanna &Michael 801-930-5555 1566 East Spyglass Hill Drive                  m.skirucha@comcast.net
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153 Sleeper, Art & Sandy 801-619-0289 1672 East Spyglass Hill Drive artisan1672@comcast.net

130 Smario, Lari 801-495-0334 1583 East Rolling Green Drive lari.smario@comcast.net

183 Smith, David and Peggy 801-949-5878 1579 East Spyglass Hill Drive pegndavesmith@gmail.com

184 Stagg, Ted & Pat 801-550-2479 1587 East Spyglass Hill Drive teds@khsa.biz

Stagg, Pat 801-755-0710 paticake225@yahoo.com

190 Steveson, Larry & Colleen 253-232-3054 1643 East Spyglass Hill Drive ldsteve@comcast.net

Steveson, Colleen cdsteveson@gmail.com

103 Thompson, Karin 775-772-1919c 14077 South Pumpkin Ridge Cove rnokat@sbcglobal.net

162 Tillack, Bob 801-495-9477 14147 South Spyglass Hill Drive BobTinnc@yahoo.com

120 Weisser, John 801-495-9477 14092 South Somerset Hills Court jhweisser@yahoo.com

173 White, Randy & Caren 801-232-9848 1622 East Rolling Green Drive rbw8825@gmail.com

White, Caren 801-243-5231 whitecaren@gmail.com

187 Williams, Dee & Dionne 801-999-8898 1607 East Spyglass Hill Drive dionnew@comcast.net

198 Wilson, Nate & Jen 801-673-6939 14158 South Spyglass Hill Drive natewilsonslc@gmail.com

117 Winfree, Eric & Julia 801-234-9849 14066 Somerset Hills Court

 Winfree,  Julia 801-230-8164 julia.winfree@canyonsdistrict.org

156 Winspear, Rand & Victoria 651-295-8732c 14189 South Spyglass Hill Drive rjwbeacon@comcast.net

Winspear, Victoria 651-295-8731c mkvictoria@comcast.net 

104 Einelund, Martin 435-260-2539 14069 South Pumpkin Ridge Cove        (Einelund's) martin.einelund@gmail.com

102 Foote, Aliya 801-815-8000 14083 South Pumpkin Ridge Cove            (Foote's)

200 Graves, Mark 801-884-8875 14138 South Spyglass Hill Drive                (Herd's) marksmart100@gmail.com

170 Vacant 1644 East Rolling Green Drive               (Greers's)

182 Jones, David & Noel 801-673-8813 1573 East Spyglass Hill Drive              (Backman's) djdavidjones@mac.com

Jones, Noel 801-673-3063 noelgirl1@gmail.com

115 Keefe,Stephanie 801-604-1337 14048 South Somerset Hills Court             (Keefe's)

110 Moore, Melissa 801-571-3828 13992 South Sommerset Hills Court  (L. Moore's)

174 Negrete, Jennifer 801-599-0898 1604 East Rolling Green Drive             (Negrete's)

Negrete, Whitney 801-599-0744 1604 East Rolling Green Drive             (Negrete's)

195 Phelps, David & Mary 385-237-8777 14188 South Spyglass Hill Drive              (Meru's) chatchai@msn.com

121 Powell, Kylie 14104 South Somerset Hills Court       (Powell's)

121 Powell, Casey

151 Rosebraugh, Ann 801-718-9061 1658 East Spyglass Hill Drive           (Archuleta's)

139 Savoca, Maryellen 801-604-4595 1562 East Spyglass Hill Drive                   (Mars')

Renters (Green) and Family Residents (Blue)
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801-566-1411
3783 South 500 West, Ste. 8,                                               

South Salt Lake, Utah 84115
mmdmatheson@gmail.com

1563 East Rolling Green Drive

Matheson, Dave  -    M & M Management - Property 

Manager

VOG Club House
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